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Mile High City Standings
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Week 1
SatJun 1 7:07pm CT

Red Division

FSU 6

HLVS Dynasty
HOODRATS
SjAl

Blue Division

He Hate Me D40
Don't be a Ditka
Pepper01-25-22
DIRT

White Division

Pointers 3
Chasing Bazinga (p1)
Slores 2

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kupp, Tyreek, Kamara, Chubb, Stevenson 0.00
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